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Sessions

Group: Ilmu Lingkungan Kelas A Kampus Indralaya
All All past Months Weeks Days

# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Tue 17 Jan 2023 8AM - 10:30AM

Group: Ilmu

Lingkungan Kelas A

Kampus Indralaya

DR. IR. LAWIN BASTIAN,

MEM, M.ENG

2 Tue 24 Jan 2023 8AM - 10:30AM

Group: Ilmu

Lingkungan Kelas A

Kampus Indralaya

DR. IR. LAWIN BASTIAN,

MEM, M.ENG

3 Tue 31 Jan 2023 8AM - 10:30AM

Group: Ilmu

Lingkungan Kelas A

Kampus Indralaya

DR. IR. LAWIN BASTIAN,

MEM, M.ENG

4 Tue 7 Feb 2023 8AM - 10:30AM

Group: Ilmu

Lingkungan Kelas A

Kampus Indralaya

DR. IR. LAWIN BASTIAN,

MEM, M.ENG

5 Tue 14 Feb 2023 8AM - 10:30AM

Group: Ilmu

Lingkungan Kelas A

Kampus Indralaya

Febrinasti Alia, ST, MT, MSc,

MSi

2 Febrinasti Alia 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

6 Tue 21 Feb 2023 8AM - 10:30AM

Group: Ilmu

Lingkungan Kelas A

Kampus Indralaya

Febrinasti Alia, ST, MT, MSc,

MSi

7 Tue 28 Feb 2023 8AM - 10:30AM

Group: Ilmu

Lingkungan Kelas A

Kampus Indralaya

Febrinasti Alia, ST, MT, MSc,

MSi

8 Tue 7 Mar 2023 8AM - 10:30AM

Group: Ilmu

Lingkungan Kelas A

Kampus Indralaya

Febrinasti Alia, ST, MT, MSc,

MSi

9 Tue 14 Mar 2023 8AM - 10:30AM

Group: Ilmu

Lingkungan Kelas A

Kampus Indralaya

Puteri Kusuma Wardhani,

S.T, M.Sc, Ph.D

10 Tue 21 Mar 2023 8AM - 10:30AM

Group: Ilmu

Lingkungan Kelas A

Kampus Indralaya

Puteri Kusuma Wardhani,

S.T, M.Sc, Ph.D

11 Tue 28 Mar 2023 8AM - 10:30AM

Group: Ilmu

Lingkungan Kelas A

Kampus Indralaya

Puteri Kusuma Wardhani,

S.T, M.Sc, Ph.D

12 Tue 4 Apr 2023 8AM - 10:30AM

Group: Ilmu

Lingkungan Kelas A

Kampus Indralaya

Puteri Kusuma Wardhani,

S.T, M.Sc, Ph.D

13 Sat 15 Apr 2023 1PM - 3:30PM

Group: Ilmu

Lingkungan Kelas A

Kampus Indralaya

198102252003121002; Dr.

Febrian Hadinata

14 Tue 18 Apr 2023 8AM - 10:30AM

Group: Ilmu

Lingkungan Kelas A

Kampus Indralaya

198102252003121002; Dr.

Febrian Hadinata

15 Fri 28 Apr 2023 7:30PM - 10PM

Group: Ilmu

Lingkungan Kelas A

Kampus Indralaya

Dr. Febrian Hadinata;

19810225200312102

16 Tue 2 May 2023 8AM - 10:30AM

Group: Ilmu

Lingkungan Kelas A

Kampus Indralaya

198102252003121002; Dr.

Febrian Hadinata
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